
BEERS - SNACKS

MENU

All prices in ‘000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

BOTTLE BEERS
Hai Phong
Sai Gon
Tiger
Heineken

60
60
70
70

DRAUGHT BEERS
Hoegaarden
Tiger
Sapporo

250ml

small/large

90
90/110
90

SNACKS
Deep-fried Seafood Spring rolls

French Fries

Chicken Lollipops

Old - Fashioned Onion Rings

Meat Skewers

Deep-fried Calamari

Charcuterie Board

original
cheese sauce

ginger - chili sauce

ranch dip

sweet & sour fish sauce

mini beef kebabs, Chimichurri,
chicken satay, peanut sauce

chili sauce

selection of imported cold cuts & cheese
served with raisins, mixed pickles, nuts & crudites

160

290

190

170

220

290

150
160

Hai Phong “ Bánh Mỳ Cay” 130
baguette sticks, pork pate, chili sauce



NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZAS

All prices in ‘000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZAS

220

250

180

210

210

230

375

220

300

Bbq Chicken

Meat Lover’s

Margherita

Hawaiian

Hot Pepperoni

Bulgogi

Seafood

Vegetarian

50/50

chicken breast, mushroom, red onion

BBQ chicken, beef bulgogi, French ham, sliced peperoni

tomato, basil leaves, mozzarella

sliced peperoni, mozzarella, chili oil

pineapple, French ham, mozzarella

grilled beef with bulgogi sauce, kim chi,
mayonaise drizzle & sesame

squid, shrimp, mussel, cherry tomatoes, basil

zucchini, mushrooms, corn, artichoke, blended cheese

can’t decide? Combine any 2 of our pizzas (except meat lover)

handcrafted and baked in our wood-burning pizza oven

YOUR SLICE OF HEAVEN 350
is applied for a 50/50 pizza and a pint of draught beer
Every Monday

MENU



BURGERS - MILKSHAKES

All prices in ‘000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

All our burgers are made with 180g smashed beef patties and served home-baked
brioche bun and your choice of French fries or a healthy “alibi” salad.

BURGERS

Cheers Pub

Cheese

Bacon-cheese

Bbq

El Mexicano

Big Mama

Swiss

onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

onion, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, 
signature burger sauce

onion, American cheese, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
signature burger sauce

onion, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, 
homemade BBQ sauce

onion, cheese, guacamole, picot de Gallo, lettuce, 
tomato, pickled jalapeno

2 x 180g beef patty & American cheese, jalapeno 
crispy bacon, onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce

sauteed mushroom, caramelized onion, Swiss cheese

300

300

330

310

470

320

320

MILKSHAKES
Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Coconut

95
95
95
95

COMBO 350
is applied for a burger (excepted Big Mama) and a glass of Milkshake

Every Weekend

MENU



All prices in ‘000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

Baked tomato
served with fried cheese sandwich

170

SOUP

SALADS

200Heart Of Palm Salad
tiger prawns, pork loin, laksa leaves,
fried shallot & roasted peanutst

Cheer’s Pub Salad (v) 190
organic greens, avocado, cucumber, tomato, 
pomelo & toasted walnuts
               add smoked salmon
               add chicken breast

240
210

210Classic Caesar’s
romaine lettuce, croutons, shaved Parmesan, bacon
                 add smoked salmon
                 add chicken breast

245
230

served with your choice of French fries or a healthy ‘alibi’ salad
SANDWICHES

‘Bánh Mỳ’

Fried Chicken

Classic Club

Fried Fish

Philly Cheesesteak

your choice of fried egg, grilled chicken or pork 
pickled vegetables, cucumber & fresh herbs

buttermilk marinated & fried chicken thigh, lettuce,
pickles & mayonnaise on a soft bun

grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg
tomato, lettuce, yogonaise

beer battered seabass fillet, Asian slaw, tomato,
shredded lettuce & chili mayonnaise on a soft bun

thinly sliced Australian rib eye on French bread,
grilled onions, green peppers & American cheese

160

230

275

240

280

SOUP - SALADS - SANDWICHES

MENU



MENU

All prices in ‘000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

Penne Or Spaghetti

Seafood Fettuccine

Chicken Pad Thai

bolognese or pesto-cream 

squid, shrimp, mussel, white wine, tomato sauce

chicken breast, flat noodles, bean sprout, spring onion
banana blossom, peanuts

220

220

220

NOODLES

NOODLES - PUB CLASSICS - DESSERTS

PUB CLASSICS
Fish ‘N Chips

Vietnamese Style Beef Steak

Banger & Mash 

Australian Rib Eye (200g/400g)

Pork Schnitzel “Viennese”

beer battered Seabass filet, French fries, tartar sauce

fried egg, pate, hand-cut fries, fresh baguette

2 pan-fried pork sausagegs, mashed potatoes,
minted peas, onion gravy

French fries, Phu Quoc pepper sauce

German potato salad & condiments

Chicken Parmigiana 

Chicken Basket

breaded chicken breast topped with tomato sauce & melted mozzarella
served with a mixed salad

marinated chicken with butter-milk, French fries, signature sauce

250

260

280

220

280

400

490/850

DESSERTS

Individual Flavor: Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate/
Matcha/ Caramel/Passion fruit/Mango/Coconut 

Chocolate/Mango Punch/Banana Split

Seasonal Fruit Platter 95

Scoop 1/2/3 45/75/95

Sundaes 140

MENU



MENU

All prices in ‘000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

COCKTAILS - HOUSE WINES - SOFT DRINKS

Screwdriver
Whisky Sour/ Dry Martini
Passion Mojito
Tequila Sunrise/ Margarita
Pina Colada/ Mai Tai
Singapore Sling/ Long Island Iced Tea

95
105
110
115
125
155

COCKTAILS

HOUSE WINES
Sparkling
Dea Del Mare, Vino Spumante Extra Dry, Prosecco Dop
Rose
Goats Do Roam Rose, Western Cape
White
Frontera, Sauvignon Blanc
Maison Castel, Chardonnay
The Stump Jump, Riesling Blend

Red
Casa Subercaseaux, Cabernet Sauvignon
Banfi, Placido Chianti
The Accomplice, Shiraz

230/1,150

250/1,250

160/800
230/1,150
270/1,135

160/800
230/1,150

190/950

glass/ bottle

Coke/Coke Zero/ 
Diet Coke/Sprite/Fanta/
Soda/Tonic/Ginger Ale 

SOFT DRINKS

45

MINERAL 
WATER

Avani Still Water
San Pellegrino 125

60

MENU



All prices in ‘000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

Lemonade
Carrot/ Watermelon
Pear/ Passion Fruit/ Mango
Coconut
ABC/ Seasonal Fruit
Orange/ Pineapple
Apple

55
65
75
85
90
95

150

FRESH  FRUIT JUICE

Vietnamese Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso/ Americano/ Cappuccino/ Latte
Vanilla Latte/ Caramel Latte

50
60
70
80

COFFEE

Chocolate
Mocha
Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee
Irish Coffee

70
70
95

140

CHEERS PUB SPECIAL

JUICE - COFFEE - TEA

TEA
Tea Pot 120

Mango/ Passion Fruit/ Yoghurt/ Seasonal Fruit
Avocado

SMOOTHIES
85
90

Virgin Mojito  
Pineapple Soy

MOCKTAIL
75
75

Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Peach/ Lemon

Iced Tea 65

Green Tea Leaves
Jasmine Tea Leaves
Oolong Tea Leaves
Vietnamese Iced Tea
Peach-Lemongrass Orange Iced Tea
Passion Fruit Iced Tea

130
140
150

25
75
75

Earl Grey/ English Breakfast/ Jasmine/ Chamomile/ 
Mint/ Strawberry/ Peach/ Lemon

MENU


