

BOTTLE BEERS DRAUGHT BEERS Hai Phong Hoegaarden 250ml 90 60 **Tiger** Sai Gon 90/110 60 small/large **Sapporo Tiger** 70 90 Heineken 70 **SNACKS Deep-fried Seafood Spring rolls** 160 sweet & sour fish sauce **French Fries** original 150 cheese sauce 160 **Chicken Lollipops** 190 ginger - chili sauce **Old - Fashioned Onion Rings** 170 ranch dip **Meat Skewers** 290 mini beef kebabs, Chimichurri, chicken satay, peanut sauce 220 **Deep-fried Calamari** chili sauce **Charcuterie Board** 290 selection of imported cold cuts & cheese served with raisins, mixed pickles, nuts & crudites Hai Phong "Bánh Mỳ Cay" baguette sticks, pork pate, chili sauce 130

All prices in '000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

BEERS - SNACKS



NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZAS

handcrafted and baked in our wood-burning pizza oven

Bbq Chicken	220
chicken breast, mushroom, red onion	
Meat Lover's	250
BBQ chicken, beef bulgogi, French ham, sliced peperoni	
Margherita	180
tomato, basil leaves, mozzarella	
Hot Pepperoni	210
sliced peperoni, mozzarella, chili oil	
Hawaiian	210
pineapple, French ham, mozzarella	
Bulgogi	230
grilled beef with bulgogi sauce, kim chi,	
mayonaise drizzle & sesame	
Seafood	375
squid, shrimp, mussel, cherry tomatoes, basil	
Vegetarian	220
zucchini, mushrooms, corn, artichoke, blended cheese	
50/50	300
can't decide? Combine any 2 of our pizzas (except meat lover)	300

YOUR SLICE OF HEAVEN

350

is applied for a 50/50 pizza and a pint of draught beer Every Monday

All prices in '000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

NEAPOLITAN STYLE PIZZAS



BURGERS

All our burgers are made with 180g smashed beef patties and served home-baked brioche bun and your choice of French fries or a healthy "alibi" salad.

Cheers Pub	300
onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce	
Cheese	300
onion, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce	
Bacon-cheese	330
onion, American cheese, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce	
Bbq	310
onion, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, homemade BBQ sauce	
El Mexicano	320
onion, cheese, guacamole, picot de Gallo, lettuce, tomato, pickled jalapeno	
Big Mama	470
2 x 180g beef patty & American cheese, jalapeno crispy bacon, onion, lettuce, tomato, pickles, signature burger sauce	
Swiss	320
sauteed mushroom, caramelized onion, Swiss cheese	

MILKSHA	KES
Vanilla	95
Strawberry	95
Chocolate	95
Coconut	95

COMBO 350

is applied for a burger (excepted Big Mama) and a glass of Milkshake Every Weekend

All prices in '000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

BURGERS - MILKSHAKES



SOUP Baked tomato served with fried cheese sandwich	170
SALADS	
Classic Caesar's romaine lettuce, croutons, shaved Parmesan, bacon	210
add smoked salmon add chicken breast	245 230
Cheer's Pub Salad (v) organic greens, avocado, cucumber, tomato, pomelo & toasted walnuts	190
add smoked salmon add chicken breast	240 210
Heart Of Palm Salad tiger prawns, pork loin, laksa leaves, fried shallot & roasted peanutst	200
SANDWICHES	
served with your choice of French fries or a healthy 'alibi' salad	
'Bánh Mỳ' your choice of fried egg, grilled chicken or pork	160
pickled vegetables, cucumber & fresh herbs Fried Chicken buttermilk marinated & fried chicken thigh, lettuce,	230
pickles & mayonnaise on a soft bun Classic Club grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg tomato, lettuce, yogonaise	275
Fried Fish beer battered seabass fillet, Asian slaw, tomato,	240
shredded lettuce & chili mayonnaise on a soft bun Philly Cheesesteak thinly sliced Australian rib eye on French bread, grilled onions, green peppers & American cheese	280

All prices in '000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

SOUP - SALADS - SANDWICHES



MOODI PC

NOODLES	
Penne Or Spaghetti bolognese or pesto-cream	220
Seafood Fettuccine squid, shrimp, mussel, white wine, tomato sauce	220
Chicken Pad Thai chicken breast, flat noodles, bean sprout, spring onion banana blossom, peanuts	220
PUB CLASSICS	
Fish 'N Chips beer battered Seabass filet, French fries, tartar sauce	250
Vietnamese Style Beef Steak fried egg, pate, hand-cut fries, fresh baguette	260
Banger & Mash 2 pan-fried pork sausagegs, mashed potatoes, minted peas, onion gravy	280
Australian Rib Eye (200g/400g) French fries, Phu Quoc pepper sauce	490/850
Pork Schnitzel "Viennese" German potato salad & condiments	220
Chicken Parmigiana breaded chicken breast topped with tomato sauce & melted mozza served with a mixed salad	280 arella
Chicken Basket marinated chicken with butter-milk, French fries, signature sauce	400

DESSERTS

Seasonal Fruit Platter 95

Scoop 1/2/3 45/75/95

Individual Flavor: Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate/ Matcha/ Caramel/Passion fruit/Mango/Coconut

Sundaes 140

Chocolate/Mango Punch/Banana Split

All prices in '000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

NOODLES - PUB CLASSICS - DESSERTS



COCKTAILS

Screwdriver	95
Whisky Sour/ Dry Martini	105
Passion Mojito	110
Tequila Sunrise/ Margarita	115
Pina Colada/ Mai Tai	125
Singapore Sling/ Long Island Iced Tea	155

HOUSE WINES

glass/ bottle

Sparkling	230/1,150
Dea Del Mare, Vino Spumante Extra Dry, Prosecco Dop	
Rose	250/1,250
Goats Do Roam Rose, Western Cape	
White	
Frontera, Sauvignon Blanc	160/800

Maison Castel, Chardonnay 230/1,150 The Stump Jump, Riesling Blend 270/1,135

Red

Casa Subercaseaux, Cabernet Sauvignon	160/800
Banfi, Placido Chianti	230/1,150
The Accomplice, Shiraz	190/950

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Coke Zero/
Diet Coke/Sprite/Fanta/
Soda/Tonic/Ginger Ale

45

MINERAL WATER

Avani Still Water 60 San Pellegrino 125

All prices in '000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge

COCKTAILS - HOUSE WINES - SOFT DRINKS



Pear/ Passion Fruit/ Mango Coconut ABC/ Seasonal Fruit Orange/ Pineapple	55 65 75 85
Carrot/ Watermelon Pear/ Passion Fruit/ Mango Coconut ABC/ Seasonal Fruit Orange/ Pineapple Apple	65 75
Pear/ Passion Fruit/ Mango Coconut ABC/ Seasonal Fruit Orange/ Pineapple	75
Coconut ABC/ Seasonal Fruit Orange/ Pineapple	
ABC/ Seasonal Fruit Orange/ Pineapple	מא
Orange/ Pineapple	90
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	95
Apple	150
COFFEE	
Vietnamese Coffee	50
Espresso	60
Double Espresso/ Americano/ Cappuccino/ Latte	
Vanilla Latte/ Caramel Latte	80
CHEERS PUB SPECIAL	
	70
Chocolate	/()
	70 70
Mocha	70 70 95
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee	70
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee TIF/A Tea Pot 120	70 95 140
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee TILA Tea Pot 120 Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Po	70 95 140
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee TITA Tea Pot 120 Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Policed Tea 65	70 95 140 each/ Lemon
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee TITA Tea Pot 120 Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Po	70 95 140 each/ Lemon
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee Thish. Tea Pot 120 Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Policed Tea 65 Earl Grey/ English Breakfast/ Jasmine/ Chamom	70 95 140 each/ Lemon
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee TIFA Tea Pot 120 Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Policed Tea 65 Earl Grey/ English Breakfast/ Jasmine/ Chamom Mint/ Strawberry/ Peach/ Lemon	70 95 140 each/ Lemon
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee THA Tea Pot 120 Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Policed Tea 65 Earl Grey/ English Breakfast/ Jasmine/ Chamom Mint/ Strawberry/ Peach/ Lemon Green Tea Leaves	70 95 140 each/ Lemon ile/
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee TITA Tea Pot 120 Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Policed Tea 65 Earl Grey/ English Breakfast/ Jasmine/ Chamom Mint/ Strawberry/ Peach/ Lemon Green Tea Leaves Jasmine Tea Leaves	70 95 140 each/ Lemon ile/ 130 140
Mocha Egg Coffee/ Salted Coffee Irish Coffee TEA Tea Pot 120 Black/ Earl Grey/ Chamomile/ Ginger/ Mint/ Strawberry/ Policed Tea 65 Earl Grey/ English Breakfast/ Jasmine/ Chamom Mint/ Strawberry/ Peach/ Lemon Green Tea Leaves Jasmine Tea Leaves Oolong Tea Leaves	70 95 140 each/ Lemon ile/ 130 140 150

All prices in '000 VND and including applicable Tax & Service Charge